AQUAR‘A S‘ LENT _‘4 AQUARIA SILENT14 - Cod. 01667

FEATURES

- Dehumidification capacity: 141*/24h

Tank capacity: 2|

Sound level: only 36 dB (A)

a Full tank alarm

Continuous operation with hose
Electronic defrosting device
Visible water level - transparent tank
Handle
Dehumidificable volume: 120-140 m?

j

'l
“ 9’

SILENT SYSTEM QUICK CONTROL

Aguaria Silent 14 is among the quietest Extremely easy to use mechanical control to
dehumidifiers in its category, mare than adjust room humidity.

10%quieter with a sound level of only

) 36 dB (A)

(1)32°C—80 %RH
(2) Internal tests on the range Olimpia Splendid

198




Dehumidification capacity (1)
Dehumidification capacity (2)
Dehumidificable volume

Heating capacity

Power absorption in dehumidifcation mode (1)
Max. power absorption in dehumidification mode (2)
Max. power absorption in dehumidification+heating mode (2)
Fan speeds

Tank capacity

Air volume ( max )

Dimensions (W x H x D)

Noise level

Weight

Refrigerant gas / charge

Power supply

Power supply min - max

Air filter

Carbon filter

Photocatalytic filter

HEPA filter

Continuous operation with hose
Machanical controls

Digital control

Mechanical humidistat

Electronic humidistat

LCD Display

Backlit liquid crystal display

Indoor humidity visualizer

Indoor temperature visualizer

Tank full light

Defrosting device

Hot gas defrosting system
Dehumidifing + heating function
Handle

Wheels

Concealed tank with push-pull panel
Water tank with handle

Visible water level

Wall mounting kit

Code
EAN
1/24nh
1/24h

= = = =

|
m3/h
mm
db(A)
Kg
Type / kg
V-F-Hz
Vv

OLIMPIA
SPLENDID

HOME OF COMFORT

01667
8021183016673
6.2
14
120

72
214

1

2

80

307x427x258
36
128
R134A /0,110 /1430
230-1-50
216/244
v

<

<

(1) DB27°C-WB21°C(27°C-60% RH)
(2) DB32°C-WB29°C(32°C-80%RH)
*hermetically sealed equipment containing fluorinated gas GWP 1430

199

HYDRONIC SYSTEMS

AIR CONDITIONING

AIR TREATMENT

HEATING



