## AQUARIA SILENT 14 Cod. 01667



## **FEATURES**

Dehumidification capacity: 141\*/24h Tank capacity: 21 Sound level: only 36 dB (A) Full tank alarm Continuous operation with hose Electronic defrosting device Visible water level - transparent tank Handle Dehumidificable volume: 120-140 m<sup>3</sup>



Aquaria Silent 14 is among the quietest dehumidifiers in its category, more than 10%quieter with a sound level of only 36 dB (A)



Extremely easy to use mechanical control to adjust room humidity.





<sup>(2)</sup> Internal tests on the range Olimpia Splendid



		AQUARIA SILENT 14
	Code	01667
	EAN	8021183016673
Dehumidification capacity (1)	I/24h	6,2
Dehumidification capacity (2)	I/24h	14
Dehumidificable volume	m³	120
Heating capacity	W	-
Power absorption in dehumidifcation mode (1)	W	172
Max. power absorption in dehumidification mode (2)	W	214
Max. power absorption in dehumidification+heating mode (2)	W	-
Fan speeds		1
Tank capacity	I	2
Air volume ( max )	m³/h	80
Dimensions (W x H x D)	mm	307 x 427 x 258
Noise level	db(A)	36
Neight	Kg	12,8
Refrigerant gas / charge	Type / kg	R134A / 0,110 / 1430
Power supply	V-F-Hz	230 - 1 - 50
Power supply min - max	V	216/244
Air filter		√
Carbon filter		
Photocatalytic filter		
HEPA filter		
Continuous operation with hose		√
Machanical controls		$\checkmark$
Digital control		
Mechanical humidistat		$\checkmark$
Electronic humidistat		
LCD Display		
Backlit liquid crystal display		
Indoor humidity visualizer		
Indoor temperature visualizer		
Tank full light		$\checkmark$
Defrosting device		√
Hot gas defrosting system		
Dehumidifing + heating function		
Handle		$\checkmark$
Wheels		$\checkmark$
Concealed tank with push-pull panel		
Water tank with handle		
Visible water level		$\checkmark$
Wall mounting kit		

<sup>(1)</sup> DB 27°C - WB 21°C ( 27°C - 60% RH ) (2) DB 32°C - WB 29°C ( 32°C - 80% RH ) \*hermetically sealed equipment containing fluorinated gas GWP 1430